R
PRICING SUBJECT TO CHANGE
- FOR THE EVENT RENTAL PROFESSIONAL-
2021 RENTAL INDUSTRY WHOLESALE
SOURCE BOOK
We are dedicated to developing, manufacturing and making readily available innovative products and solutions for the tent and event
rental professional.  Family owned and operated since 1991, we are also committed to providing first rate customer service at all times

  Free Grain makes for an attractive addition to
  any tent.
Finished Size: 1.5” X 2.5”
Solid 1pc Southern Yellow Pine
Length Product Code
7’ WHDUSP7
8’ WHDUSP8
Finished Size: 2.5” X 2.5”
Laminated Southern Yellow Pine
Finished Size: 3.5” X 3.5”
Laminated Southern Yellow Pine
Length Product Code
7’ W3X3QP7
8’ W3X3QP8
9’ W3X3QP9
10’ W3X3QP10
10’6” W3X3QP106
12’ W3X3QP12
12’6” W3X3QP126
14’ W3X3QP14
Length Product Code
7’ W4X4QP7
8’ W4X4QP8
10’ W4X4QP10
10’6” W4X4QP106
12’6” W4X4QP126
14’ W4X4QP14
16’ W4X4QP16
Rectangular Wood Side Poles Octagonal Wood Quarter Poles
In addition to supporting vinyl backyard party canopies, our
octagonal wood tent poles make a beautiful addition to sail cloth
style tents! - Illustrated above with customer applied stain.
Photo - EventQuip - Landsdale, PA
Sold in bundles of 10, priced EA.
Tent Poles
Toll Free 1-866-813-4501  •  Fax: 1-740-773-8371  •  sales@advantagetent.com 5
Features:
• Available with 4.5” or 5.5” diameter
• Made of Select Southern Yellow Pine
• 4 Ply lamination design adds strength and stability
• Exclusive Galvanized Coated, Smooth Radius Cap
• 5/8” or 3/4” Steel Pin
• Inquire for allowable load values
Engineered Wood Center Poles
Length Product Code Weight (lbs)
4.5” X 4.5” Engineered Wood Center Poles
18’ W5X5CP18 107
19’ W5X5CP19 113
20’ W5X5CP20 119
21’ W5X5CP21 125
22’ W5X5CP22 131
5.125” X 5.5” Engineered Wood Center Poles
18’ W6X6CP18 126
19’ W6X6CP19 133
20’ W6X6CP20 140
21’ W6X6CP21 147
22’ W6X6CP22 154
24’ W6X6CP24 168
25’ W6X6CP25 175
26’ W6X6CP26 182
27’ W6X6CP27 189
29’ W6X6CP29 203
Engineered Construction
for Superior Field
Performance!
Photo - Atent for Rent, Inc. - Dedham, MA